





31822, 9:28 AM “**EASTON IN TOWN HISTORIC DISTRICT®** - aptsthousing for rent -...

= %
favorite hide flag share
Posted 7 days ago on: 2022-03-11 10:03

Contact Information:

$1,200 / 2br - 1000f¢? - ***EASTON IN TOWN HISTORIC DISTRICT***
(Easton)

image 1 of 9

EASTON

2BR/1Ba 1000ft? available now

duplex
w/d in unit
off-street parking

* 2 Spacious Bedrooms & | Bath
* Interior renovated QR Code Link to This Post
* Updated Electric/Plumbing

* Updated Kitchen, Appliances, Bathroom, fixtures & floors

* High ceiling

* Beautiful Wood Floors

* Washer/Dryer

* Oft Street Parking

* Walking Distance to shopping, restaurants, downtown, rails to trails, etc.

$1200/mo + security deposit. Includes yard maintenance! Utilities paid separate.
Please email or call 4four3-two39-fourd57 if no answer please leave message.

https:/feasternshore.craigslist.org/apa/d/easton-easton-in-town-historic-district/7456813138.html 212






3N822, 9:31 AM Looking FOR one mature, PROFESSIONAL male 1o share a 4 BR/2 Bath...

R =
favorite hide flag share
Posted 10 days ago on: 2022-03-08 11:01

Contact Information:

$300 / 1700ft> - Looking FOR one mature, PROFESSIONAL male to share a
4 BR/2 Bath house (Chestertown, MD)

dogs are OK - wooof  1700ft2

furnished

&
2 2.
% %}

apartment

w/d hookups

no smoking

off-street parking
private bath

private room

rent period: monthly
wheelchair accessible

Looking for one mature, professional male to share a 4 BR/2 Bath house with 4 men. You must have your own
transportation and full time job verifiable. You will have your own bedroom and share the kitchen, dining room,
living room, laundry room, etc with other roommates. Location near Talbot House, Chestertown, MD This is a
LGBT and 420 friendly private one story home on 4 lots in a quict community 1.5 miles off Rte 50 near factory
outlets and great restaurants , with a nice yard, and off street parking. The room is for one person male only. No
smoking or vaping indoors, no pets as owner has pup and NO illegal hard drugs. References required!!. Available
april15th or possibly sooner 2022. $450.00/month includes all utilities. If you are interested in a stable long term
rental, this might be for you. Please text me (978) 763-8608information, name and . Please provide information
about yourself and a bit about why your moving. Where your living now.

Thank you!

https:/feasternshore.craigslist.crg/roo/d/chestertown-looking-for-one-mature/7455474562.htmil 212



3118722, 9:32 AM Room For Rent in SFH - rooms & shares - apartment rcom roommalte...

R &
favorite hide flag share
Posted 8 days ago on: 2022-03-10 07:25

Contact Information:

$800 / 1br - Room For Rent in SFH (Grasonville)

image 1 of 15
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flooring: wood 1BR/1Ba
house

laundry on site

off-street parking

private bath

private room

Furnished or unfurnished room for rent in single family home available soon for
one person only. Available May Ist. Six month lease required. Longer stay may QR Code Link to This Post
be possible if we are the right match. Must be working full time outside the home
and be able to provide proof of income. Renter must obtain a renter's insurance
policy to be provided prior to move in which will cost you approximately $25 for
three months. Background check required with $45 fee paid for by renter. Shared
use of kitchen, living room, dining room. Laundry room on lower level. Includes
utilities and internet. No pets. No smoking in the house. Outside is okay. This is a
quict home. Not looking for drama or late nights. [ am fairly neat and tidy and
someone of like mind would fit in well. DO NOT TEXT. [ WILL NOT
RESPOND. Call eight-four-three-three-six-zero-three-six-four-seven, Leave a
message and I will return your call.

hitps:/easternshore.craigslist.org/roo/d/grasonville-room-for-rent-in-sth/7456309103.html 212






3/18/22, 10:01 AM 231 Brookwood Ave Apt 231, Easton, MD 21601 | HotPads

Close O |:r_"I ces
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\ P
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